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
previous sale 3/79, $112,000
223 Sierra Vista Ave. Knox-Seith 
Trust to R. Rockind for $710,000 
on 6/15/12

Palo Alto
2040 Amherst St. Dieckmann 
Trust to W. Wei for $1,365,000 on 
6/15/12
764 Channing Ave. S. Talarico 
to P. & I. Spruch for $2,100,000 
on 6/19/12; previous sale 4/93, 
$630,000
425 Grant Ave. #35 Mayberry 
Trust to J. Bau for $660,000 on 
6/19/12
746 Homer Ave. F. & A. Nelson to 
V. Tsaran for $838,000 on 6/15/12; 
previous sale 5/08, $770,000
1563 Mariposa Ave. T. Darezzo 
to C. Eversull for $1,100,000 on 
6/18/12; previous sale 11/01, 
$635,000
191 Monroe Drive Angelo Trust 
to Widestream Exchange for 
$1,250,000 on 6/15/12; previous 
sale 4/05, $247,500
3263 Murray Way N. Malhotra to 
X. Wu for $1,960,000 on 6/15/12; 
previous sale 8/08, $1,750,000
435 Sheridan Ave. #105 Y. & 
C. Levin to D. & P. Italiano for 
$898,000 on 6/19/12

Portola Valley
24 Linaria Way Evryj Trust to A. 
Mani for $2,000,000 on 6/5/12; 
previous sale 11/03, $1,365,000

Redwood City
836 8th Ave. Dittrich Trust to J. 
Gomez for $435,000 on 6/1/12
1042 Alameda De Las Pulgas 
M. & P. Zwinakis to F. Dewey for 
$850,000 on 6/1/12; previous sale 
7/09, $699,000
327 Fulton St. D. & D. Greenleaf to 
D. Hodder for $890,000 on 6/1/12; 
previous sale 7/88, $280,000
226 Gregory Lane J. Nuccitelli to 
Cometto Trust for $925,000 on 
5/31/12; previous sale 8/90, 
$272,000
1331 Hancock St. S. Gomez to J. 
Montes for $290,000 on 5/31/12; 
previous sale 9/03, $425,000
1437 Jefferson Ave. US Bank to 
D. Marshall for $425,000 on 6/4/12; 
previous sale 9/06, $630,000
1440 Kentfield Ave. Rosebrook 
Trust to Rago Trust for $855,000 
on 6/5/12
563 Leahy St. W. Chang to L. Lin 
for $590,000 on 5/31/12; previous 
sale 2/07, $718,000
2878 Marlborough Ave. Jiangira 
Limited to L. & J. Galli for $389,000 
on 5/31/12; previous sale 7/06, 
$665,000
2015 Redwood Ave. J. Alvarez to 
E. Land for $819,000 on 6/1/12; 
previous sale 12/11, $585,000
203 West Oakwood Blvd. D. El-
lingson to M. Edson for $982,500 
on 5/31/12
1822 Woodside Road Ivey Trust 
to R. & R. Yauch for $695,000 on 
6/5/12

BUILDING PERMITS
Palo Alto

100 Waverley Oaks Kers LLC, new 
swimming pool and spa, $80,000
800 E. Charleston Road, Bldg. 1 
800 East Charleston HOA, siding 
and trim repairs, $5,848; Bldg. 2, 
$14,900; Bldg. 3, $3,244; Bldg. 4, 
$3,085; Bldg. 5, $5,683; Bldg. 6, 
$5,683

(continued from previous page)

OPEN SUNDAY  1:30-4:30 PM

LOS ALTOS
425 OLD OAK COURT   $2,095,000

Spacious Home, Close to Downtown. 
Large Kitchen with Eating Area.  Formal Dining Room. 

Living Room with Fireplace and Vaulted Ceiling. 
Powder Room, Ground Floor Master Bedroom Suite. 

Two Additional Bedroom Suites Plus Office  
and Family Room Upstairs. 

Private, Tiered Backyard.  Association Pool and Tennis Court.

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

LOS ALTOS HILLS
AMBIANCE OF ANOTHER ERA  $4,995,000

A Long Tree-Lined Drive Leads to this Glorious Knoll-Top Setting. 
The Property is Situated Close to the Village,  

is Extremely Private and Quiet, 
And Offers Abundant Trees and Level, Usable Land. 

The Gracious Home has 3Bd, 3.5Ba, Library, Dining Room, 
Large Kitchen Plus Great Room, Detached 3-Car Garage. 

Separate 2Bd, 2Ba Guest House

(650) 948-0811
300 THIRD ST. SUITE 9, LOS ALTOS, CA 94022

MANSELL
AND COMPANY
RESIDENTIAL REAL ESTATE

Selling Cottages to Castles!
“Local Sales since 1986”

Call Jan today for BEST RESULTS!

JAN STROHECKER
Realtor, DRE00620365

 650.906.6516
 janstrohecker@yahoo.com

Taylor Properties  Palo Alto

5 BEDROOMS | 4 ½ BATHS | 3351 SQFT HOME
Located in the prime downtown PA, only 11 years of age, this beautiful victorian style, 3-level home 

boasts generous room size, fine craftsmanship and an ideal floor plan. The formal living room has built-in 

shelves, fireplace and deep crown moldings. The gourmet kitchen features granite slab countertops, an 

oversized island and top of the line stainless steel appliances, adjoining bright family room with built-in 

cabinetry and direct access to the backyard. Three of the bedrooms, including the large master suite with 
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
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker 325-6161

4253 Jefferson Av  $2,250,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 851-2666

215 Highland Ter  $2,150,000
Sun 1-4 Intero 388-2086

4 Bedrooms
27 Preston Rd  $3,995,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 851-2666

560 Moore Rd  $4,995,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 851-2666

880 High Rd  $2,760,000
Sun 1-4 Alain Pinel Realtors 529-1111

112 Alta Mesa Rd  $2,195,000
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker 324-4456

20777 Skyline Bl  $2,599,000
Sat 1-4 Coldwell Banker 941-7040

442 Old La Honda Rd  $1,949,000
Sun 1-4 Intero 388-2086

5 Bedrooms
55 Stadler Dr  $2,295,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 529-1111

308 Olive Hill Ln  $4,998,000
Sun 1-4 Coldwell Banker 323-7751
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PALO ALTO  650.323 .1111  l  MENLO PARK  650.462 .1111  l  WOODSIDE  650.529 .1111  l  LOS ALTOS  650 .941.1111 

APR COUNTIES l  Santa  C lara  l  San Mateo  l  San Franc isco  l  Mar in  l  Sonoma  l  A lameda  l  Contra  Costa  l  Monterey  l  Santa  Cruz

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
LOS ALTOS HILLS  

Exquisite 6bd/6.5ba home features classic East Coast 

styling reminiscent of seaside manors.   $14,800,000

   MENLO PARK OFFICE 650.462.1111

BY APPOINTMENT
LOS ALTOS HILLS  

5bd, two-level home in a private setting comprised of 

three parcels, 6+/-acres. Palo Alto schools.   $14,800,000

   MENLO PARK OFFICE 650.462.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
MENLO PARK  1305 Crane St

Rarely available 3bd/2.5ba townhome at the back of a 

small complex just two blocks to downtown.  $1,500,000

   WOODSIDE OFFICE 650.529.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
WOODSIDE  610 Woodside Way

1bd/1ba open floor plan has great views. Loft area with 

vaulted ceilings, kitchen with breakfast bar.   $899,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
LOS ALTOS HILLS  13680 Robleda Rd

Extensively remodeled 4bd/4ba home, 4578+/-sf featuring 

stunning modern design. Zen-like grounds.   $3,995,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
PALO ALTO  2660 Ramona St 

Phenomenal opportunity to remodel or rebuild this 

3bd/3ba in midtown location. 8040+/-sf lot.   $1,375,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
PALO ALTO  3466 Rambow Dr

Spectacular new construction in prime Midtown. 4bd, 

3.5ba plus detached studio with half bath.   $2,388,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

OPEN SUNDAY
PALO ALTO  896 Melville Ave

Prime Community Center. Spacious floor plan with 

7bd/6.5ba and hardwoods on three levels.   $5,680,000

   PALO ALTO OFFICE 650.323.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
PALO ALTO  326 Iris Way

Completely remodeled and turnkey ready 4bd/2ba home in 

Green Gables. Nice studio and garage.   $1,698,000

  Explore the new

 apr
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$2,399,000

10496 MANZANITA CT 
Cupertino

26462 PURISSIMA Los Altos Hills  $6,995,000

$2,549,000

Local Connections 
Global Exposure

ED GRAZIANI
(650) 947-2992 
(408) 828-1579

ed@serenogroup.com
www.EdGraziani.com

DRE # 01081556

211 SOLANA DRIVE 
Los Altos, 11 yrs old 3,775+/- sqft

After much determination, follow-through and commitment  
SOLD
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apr.com  |   LOS ALTOS  167 S.  San Antonio Rd  650.941.1111

Sunny Kim
650.823.5546

skim@apr.com
DRE#01871036

David Chung
650.302.6027

dchung@apr.com
DRE# 01215151

4 2 5  A L M A  S T .  # 4 1 0
PALO ALTOOPEN SAT/SUN 1-5

Wonderful rare penthouse studio with 
balcony and  views.  This condo has 

been recently renovated with new kitchen 
cabinets, New stainless steel appliances,  
and Caesar stone countertops.  Newer 
laminate fl oors throughout and remodeled 
bath with designer plumbing fi xtures..  
This condo can easily be converted to a 2 
bedroom 1 bath condo by installing walls.  
Nice open fl oorplan with laundry inside.   
Located within close proximity to Cal 
train, downtown, and Stanford.  And great 
palo alto schools.  Also great for pied a 
terre.

OFFERED AT $599,000

apr.com  |   LOS ALTOS  167 S.  San Antonio Rd  650.941.1111

Sunny Kim
650.823.5546

skim@apr.com
DRE#01871036

David Chung
650.302.6027

dchung@apr.com
DRE# 01215151

8 1 9  O R E G O N  A V E .
PALO ALTOOPEN SAT & SUN 1-5  EXTENDED HOURS

We invite you to this beautiful home situated on a beautiful tree-lined street in the sought-after Green 
Gables neighborhood in Palo Alto. This 4Bed/2Bath house has been completely remodeled/renovated 

inside and out and it boasts 1866 of open and modern living space. The fl owing open fl oor plan is completed 
by elegant crown molding, hardwood fl oors and recessed lighting. Modern amenities include gourmet kitchen 
with top of the line stainless steel appliances, customized cabinets and ceasarstone counters, dual paned 
windows. This meticulously maintained house is conveniently located near the major freeways and excellent 
Palo Alto schools (Walter Hayes, Jordan and Palo Alto). Visit the virtual tours online: www.819Oregon.com & 
http://www.bluskyemedia.com/client/suki/oregon

OFFERED AT $1,395,000
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JENNY TENG 

650.245.4490 
jteng@apr.com 
www.JennyTengHomes.com 
DRE# 01023687 
 

CHRISTY GIULIACCI 

650.380.5989 
christy@apr.com 
www.ChristyGiuliacci.com 
DRE# 01506761 
 

3466 RAMBOW DRIVE 
PALO ALTO 

 
Exquisite Custom Built Mediterranean 

OPEN SAT & SUN 1:30 – 4:30PM  

Just Listed 

4 bd/3.5 ba + detached studio w/half bath 
 

Approximately 2,438 sf of living space 

Elegant formal living & dining rooms 

Spectacular landscaped lot with 355± sf of  
covered porches beckons year round enjoyment 

Stunning Green Point rated home built in 2012 

Gourmet kitchen opens to inviting family room 

Exquisite craftsmanship, white oak hardwood  
floors & high end amenities throughout 

Private master suite with luxurious marble bath 

Ideal 1st floor bedroom & adjoining bath 

Top rated Palo Alto schools  

Prime Midtown Neighborhood 

Offered at $2,388,000 

www.3466Rambow.com 
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Coldwell Banker#1 IN CALIFORNIA

ATHERTON

Recently Renovated $11,750,000
7 BR 9 full BA + 2 half Stylishly chic & elegant residence 
+ guest house. Tom LeMieux, 650-323.7751

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 43 Valley Rd $5,125,000
4 BR 5 BA Traditional Country Manor on a beautiful 
gated ac. Sue Crawford/David Tapper, 650.324.4456

Sun 1 - 5 199 Burns Ave  $4,295,000
5 BR 5.5 BA Stunning 6 yr new 5500 sf hm + 1100 sf 
gst hse. Sam Anagnostou, 650-323.7751

Open by Appointment  $3,695,000
3 BR 3 full BA + 2 half Elegant LR, gourmet kitc opens 
to FR - Must see! Keri Nicholas, 650.323.7751

MENLO PARK

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 1360 Arbor Rd $3,450,000
4 BR 4 BA Located on a 1/2 ac & a quick walk to 
downtown MP. Berdine Jernigan/Sally Lau, 650.851.2666

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 25 Sunrise Ct $2,495,000
5 BR 3 BA Gorgeous home at the end of a culdesac. 
Keri Nicholas, 650.323.7751

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 715 Monte Rosa $1,950,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Gorgeous remodeled Sharon Heights hm 
w/sep office. Suzanne Scott, 650.323.7751

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 2051 Gordon Av $1,849,000 
4 BR 2 BA Stunning 2-Story home in prime MP! 
Keri Nicholas, 650.323.7751

Sun 1 - 4 1031 Berkeley $1,395,000
3 BR 2 BA Contemp floorplan includes fam rm/kit w/
granite. Maya & Jason Sewald, 650.323.7751

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 1244 Hoover St $1,350,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Sophisticated hm in downtown MP. 
Att 1-car garage. Lyn Jason Cobb/Regan Byers, 
650.324.4456

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 10 Mansion Ct $1,295,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Spacious condo. Larger than many single 
family hms Nancy Goldcamp, 650.325.6161

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 720 University Dr $1,195,000
2 BR 2.5 BA New price! Fabulous & spacious down-
town MP townhm. Hanna Shacham, 650.324.4456

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 715 Laurel Ave $1,149,000
3 BR 2 BA Wonderful Willows home on a lg lot, 
move in ready! Pam Hammer/Katie Hammer Riggs, 
650.324.4456

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 143 Oak Ct $995,000
3 BR 2 BA Cottage-style home. Rural setting near Palo 
Alto. Nancy Goldcamp, 650.325.6161

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 150 Alma St #215 $885,000
3 BR 2 BA Chic Menlo Park condo on Palo Alto border. 
Nancy Goldcamp, 650.325.6161

Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 1046 Oakland Av $839,000
3 BR 1 BA Flood Park area. Great Menlo Park School 
District. Janine Olivero, 650.325.6161

Great Price!  $599,000
2 BR 2 BA Kit & baths remodeled. Hardwood flrs.2-car 
garage. Loren Dakin, 650.323.7751

PALO ALTO

Two Properties In Old PA  $8,988,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Two properties in prime location of Old 
Palo Alto. Grace Feng, 650.328.5211

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 1820 Bryant St $3,995,000
5 BR 4.5 BA Outstanding gem in the heart of Old Palo 
Alto! Hanna Shacham, 650.324.4456

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 524 Everett Ct $3,700,000
2 BR 2.5 BA 1 lot, 2nd home on Lytton. 
www.524EverettCourt.com Ian Hamilton, 650.851.1961

Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 1129 Tuolumne Ln #51 $899,000
2 BR 2.5 BA Gorgeous South Palo Alto condo. Built in 
2009! DiPali Shah, 650.325.6161

PORTOLA VALLEY

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 158 Pinon Dr $4,495,000
5 BR 3 full BA + 3 half main hse. 2br/1ba 
Gsthse,pool,solar-energy system. Joe Kavanaugh, 
650.851.1961

REDWOOD CITY

Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 953 Edgewood Rd $1,795,000
5 BR 3 BA Stunning completely remodeled Edgewood 
Park home. Buffy Bianchini, 650.851.2666

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 320 Edgewood Rd $1,298,000
4 BR 4 BA Old World Charm with newer 2nd story 
addition. Dorothy Gurwith, 650.325.6161

Sat/Sun 2 - 4 3538 Altamont Wy $1,149,000
3 BR 2 BA 2 story home w/bay & city vws! Open Sat 
1:30-4:30. Buffy Bianchini, 650.851.2666

Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 1931 James Ave $679,000
3 BR 1 BA Charming Starter Home with All the Right 
Touches. Doug Gonzalez, 650.324.4456

WOODSIDE

Prime Location!  $29,000,000
Private 11+ acre property in central Woodside.Susie 
Dews & Shena Hurley, 650.325.6161

Woodside Estate Home  $15,995,000
3 BR 3.5 BA Gated home surrounded by just under 7 
acres. Steven Gray, 650.851.2666

Prime Location  $9,200,000
4 BR 3 BA Exceptional 8.9 ac property with amazing 
views. Erika Demma, 650.851.2666

Central Woodside  $6,500,000
3 BR 4.5 BA Beautiful PPG home built in 2000 on 
usable 3 ac. Ed Kahl, 650.851.2666

Upper Olive Hill  $5,298,000
5 BR 5 BA Exclusive remodeled upper Olive Hill loca-
tion. Sean Foley, 650.323.7751

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 560 Moore Rd $4,995,000
4 BR 3 BA Completely updated aprx. 5000 sf hm on 
3+ acres. Helen & Brad Miller, 650.851.2666

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 27 Preston Rd $3,995,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Strikingly private on approx. 3.5 ac with 
views. Steven Gray, 650.851.2666

Wonderful Home  $3,195,000
4 BR 4 BA + guest house, pool & amazing Western Hill 
views. Erika Demma, 650.851.2666

Price Reduced  $2,398,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Stunning 1.8 acre flaglot w/western hills 
views! Sean Foley, 650.323.7751

Sun 1 - 4 4253 Jefferson Av $2,250,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Charming French Country Home on .90 
ac w/vineyard. Deborah Kehrberg, 650.851.2666

Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 112 Alta Mesa Rd $2,195,000
4 BR 3 BA Fabulous completely remodeled Traditional 
home. Hugh Cornish, 650.324.4456

Open by Appointment  $2,150,000
4 BR 3 BA Amazing 1.30 +/- lot in prime Woodside. 
Keri Nicholas, 650.323.7751

Sun 1:30 - 4:30 711 Southdale Wy $1,995,000
3 BR 2 BA Western Hills vws. Newly remod kitch., 
hdwd flrs. Janis Grube, 650.851.2666

Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 120 Alta Vista Rd $1,475,000
3 BR 2.5 BA Remodel or build new. Sunny level lot. 
16,500sqft. Tom Huff, 650.325.6161

©2012 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity . Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office Is 
Owned And Operated by NRT LLC. DRE License #01908304

Los Altos 650.941.7040 | Palo Alto 650.325.6161 CaliforniaMoves.com | facebook.com/cbnorcal

95 Reservoir Road, ATHERTON $3,395,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3.5 BA Best Value in W. Atherton! 
Remodeled kitchen - gorgeous backyard. 
Keri Nicholas  650.323.7751

1081 Tehama Av, MENLO PARK $729,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 2 BR 1 BA Charming two bedroom 
home in Menlo Park. First time on market in over 30 
years. 
Colleen Cooley & Kathy Nicosia  650.325.6161

685 High St #5E, PALO ALTO $985,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 2 BR 2.5 BA Near downtown! Two 
story condo w/cathedral ceiling, wood burning FP. Two 
car parking. 
Sue Crawford  650.324.4456

84 Maple Ave, ATHERTON $1,595,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 84 Maple Ave 3 BR 2 BA Charming 
cottage in the excellent Menlo Park School District! 
Large bonus room. 
Veronica Kogler  650.324.4456

675 10Th Av, MENLO PARK $699,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 2 BR 1 BA Open floor plan & large 
lot w/patio. Remodeled kit w/newer SS appl& granite 
countertop. 
Hossein Jalali  650.323.7751

25 Erstwild Ct, PALO ALTO $2,495,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3 BA Updated and expanded 
home in the heart of Green Gables! 4BR+office. Move 
right in! 
Pam Hammer & Katie Riggs  650.324.4456

1 Brady Pl, MENLO PARK $2,749,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3 BA Sparkling Vintage Oaks 
Tudor Style hm in great cul-de-sac location. Lush yard. 
Pool & spa. 
Elaine White  650.324.4456

360 Everett Av #4A, PALO ALTO $1,349,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 3 BA Spacious & light 
downtown PA condo. Wrap around patios. HW flrs. 
Secure parking. Pool. 
Tim Trailer 650.325.6161

4237 Mackay Dr PALO ALTO Call for price
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 2 BA South Palo Alto charm 
on 8000+ sq ft lot. Updated and move-in ready. Large 
bonus room. 
Jackie Copple  650.325.6161

24 Anderson, MENLO PARK $1,849,000
Sat/Sun 1 - 4 |  3 BR 3 BA Completely remodeled home 
of over 3200 SF living space! Perfect for entertaining. 
Maya & Jason Sewald  650.323.7751

1669 Mariposa Av, PALO ALTO $1,325,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 2 BR 1 BA Gourmet kitchen, sep. 
dining room, AC, new roof, hardwood floors, fireplace, 
8,276sf lot. 
Debbie Nichols  650.325.6161

30 Echo Ln, WOODSIDE $1,199,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 2 BR 1.5 BA At the end of a private 
lane this gently sloping property consists of 2.55 +/- ac. 
Margot Lockwood  650.851.2666
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Marketplace fogster.comTM

THE PENINSULA’S  
FREE CLASSIFIEDS WEBSITE

Combining the reach of the Web with print 
ads reaching over 150,000 readers!

fogster.com is a unique website offering FREE postings from communities throughout the Bay Area and 
an opportunity for your ad to appear in the Palo Alto Weekly, The Almanac and the Mountain View Voice.PLACE 

AN AD
 ONLINE
fogster.com

E-MAIL  
ads@fogster.com

PHONE  
650/326-8216

Now you can log on to 
fogster.com, day or night 
and get your ad started 
immediately online. Most 
listings are free and 
include a one-line free 
print ad in our Peninsula 
newspapers with the 
option of photos and 
additional lines. Exempt 
are employment ads, 
which include a web 
listing charge. Home 
Services and Mind & 
Body Services require 
contact with a Customer 
Sales Representative.

So, the next time you 
have an item to sell, bar-
ter, give away or buy, get 
the perfect combination: 
print ads in your local 
newspapers, reaching 
more than 150,000 read-
ers, and unlimited free 
web postings reaching 
hundreds of thousands 
additional people!!

INDEX
  BULLETIN 
BOARD 
100-155

  FOR SALE 
200-270

  KIDS STUFF 
330-390

  MIND & BODY 
400-499
JOBS 
500-560 
BUSINESS 
SERVICES 
600-699
HOME 
SERVICES 
700-799 
 FOR RENT/ 
FOR SALE  
REAL ESTATE  
801-899
PUBLIC/LEGAL 
NOTICES 
995-997

The publisher waives any and all claims 
or consequential damages due to errors. 
Embarcadero Media cannot assume responsibil-
ity for the claims or performance of its adver-
tisers. Embarcadero Media has right to refuse, 
edit or reclassify any ad solely at its discretion 
without prior notice.

go to fogster.com to respond to ads without phone numbers

Bulletin
Board

115 Announcements
ADVERTISE  
Your Truck DRIVER JOBS in 240 
California newspapers for one low cost 
of $600. Your 25 
word classified ad reaches over 6 mil-
lion+ Californians. Free brochure call 
Elizabeth (916)288-6019.  
(Cal-SCAN)

ADVERTISE  
a display BUSINESS CARD sized ad in 
140 California newspapers for one low 
cost of $1,550. Your display 3.75x2 
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

43 FAIR OAKS LN  $2,695,000

New listing! Fabulous cul-de-sac location! Beautifully 
remodeled 4BR/3.5BA home. Beautiful gardens. 
www.43FairOaksLane.com

ATHERTON | SHOWN BY APPOINTMENT

ELAINE WHITE

650.566.5323
ewhite@cbnorcal.com

1 BRADY PL  $2,749,000

Sparkling Vintage Oaks Tudor Style home in great 
location w/oak hardwood fl rs, new carpet, fresh paint 
& lush yard w/pool & spa. www.1bradypl.cbrb.com

MENLO PARK | OPEN SUNDAY!

EPPIE CF LAM

650.245.7883

24595 VOORHEES DR  $4,250,000

Huge price reduction! Seller highly motivated. Rare 
property; an expansive 1.75 acre lot complete w/a 
tennis court, pool & vineyard.

LOS ALTOS HILLS | OPEN SUNDAY!

PEGGY LEE

650.917.4233

1225 PAYNE DR  $1,898,000

1story remodeled 3BR/3BA Hm,12Ksf level 
lot,separate studio workshop/RV.The cherry wd & 
granite kit adjoins FamRm w/wet bar.

LOS ALTOS

SUZANNE SCOTT

650.387.4333
suzanne.scott@cbnorcal.com

715 MONTE ROSA  $1,950,000

Gorgeous Sharon Heights home, remodeled, 3 
bedrooms, 2.5 baths, plus sep offi ce. Open, spacious 
fl oorplan, vaulted ceilings. Beautiful Master Suite!

MENLO PARK | OPEN SUNDAY

MARGOT 
LOCKWOOD

650.400.2528
homes@margotlockwood.com

711 SOUTHDALE WY  $1,995,000

3BD/2BA home w/Western Hills views. Newly re-
mod kit., LR/DR w/FP, hdwd fl rs, FR w/vaulted ceilings. 
Patio/ bbq area. 2 corrals. Woodside Elem School.

WOODSIDE | OPEN SUNDAY

TIM TRAILER

650.333.3833
TTrailer@cbnorcal.com

360 EVERETT AV #4A     $1,349,000

3BR 3BA Spacious & light fl oor plan. Wrap around 
patios offer beautiful views of downtown PA. HW 
fl oors. Secure underground parking. Sparkling pool.

PALO ALTO | OPEN SAT & SUN

ELLEN BARTON

650.917.7989
ebarton@cbnorcal.com

1415 KRING WAY     $1,469,000

Monte Vista High. 2700SF beautiful house.13300SF lot. 
3 car garage.View of mountains & open space. Huge 
FamRm, granite Kit counters, newer roof & more.

LOS ALTOS | OPEN SAT & SUN

SEAN FOLEY

650.207.6005
sfoley@cbnorcal.com

308 OLIVE HILL LANE  $4,998,000

Price Just Reduced! 5BR/5BA home, 1 BR guest 
house, pool, 4-stall barn, pool, total remodel in 03. 
Gorgeous setting & very private!

WOODSIDE | OPEN SUNDAY

JACKIE COPPLE

650.465.4160
jcopple@cbnorcal.com

4237 MACKAY DR     CALL FOR PRICE

South Palo Alto 3/2 on 8000+sf lot. Updated kit & 
baths, HW fl oor. Garage converted to tiled bonus 
room with loft. Lrg private backyard. Mackay-built.

PALO ALTO | OPEN SAT & SUN

SUE CRAWFORD

650.207.8444
scrawford@cbnorcal.com

685 HIGH ST #5 E     $985,000

Near everything downtown! Two story condo with 
cathedral ceiling,wood burning fi replace. Two car 
parking.

PALO ALTO | OPEN SUNDAY!

NANCY 
GOLDCAMP

650.400.5800
www.nancygoldcamp.com

150 ALMA ST #215     $885,000

Chic single level 3/2 on 2nd fl oor. Secure building. 
Near Palo Alto. Remodeled bathrooms/kitchen. 
Laundry room. Good storage. 2 car parking.

MENLO PARK | OPEN SUNDAY
NEW PRICE!

459 WALSH RD  $4,100,000

Architecturally signifi cant home elevated above the 
street for complete privacy; amazing ceiling heights, 
hardwood fl oors, & custom detail throughout.

ATHERTON

TOM LEMIEUX

650.329.6645
tom@tomlemieux.com

HANNA SHACHAM

650.752.0767
hshacham@cbnorcal.com

NEW CONSTRUCTION  $4,995,000

Striking new contemporary 5BR/4+BA home with 
7,000 SF on over 1 AC. Includes guest house, pool & 
mountain views in prime PV locale!

PORTOLA VALLEYDRAMATIC 

PRICE REDUCTION!
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